9™ Annual Mike Stevens Memorial

Saturday September 17th, 2022 Race Day Format

Pit Gate Opens:

Tire Selection

Tech Opens:

Main Grandstands Open:

Beginner Bandolero Practice
Bandolero Practice

Vintage Series Practice

Legend Practice

Late Model Sportsman Practice
Beginner Bandolero Practice
Bandolero Practice

Vintage Series Practice

Legend Practice

Late Model Sportsman Practice
Super Late Model Practice Group 1
Super Late Model Practice Group 2
Super Late Model Practice Group 1
Super Late Model Practice Group 2
Track Closes

Super Late Model Drivers Quick Meeting
Drivers Meeting

Super Late Model Time Trials

Late Model Sportsman Time Trials (No Heats)
Beginner Bandolero Heats 10 laps
Bandolero Time Trials

Legend Heats 10 laps

Vintage Series Heats 10 laps

Super Late Model Heats 15 laps
Beginner Bandolero Feature 10 laps
Bandolero Feature 20 laps

Legend Feature 50 laps

Vintage Series Feature 20 laps

Late Model Feature 100 laps

MSM Drivers meeting (On Front Stretch)
Driver Introductions

National Anthem

Super Late Model Feature 200 laps

Format subject to change without notice.

8:30am
9:00am
9:00am
12:00pm

9:50am — 10:00am
10:00am — 10:10am
10:10am — 10:20am
10:20am — 10:30am
10:30am — 10:45am
10:45am — 10:55am
10:55am — 11:05am
11:05am — 11:15am
11:15am — 11:25am
11:25am — 11:40am
11:40am — 12:00pm
12:00pm — 12:20pm
12:20pm — 12:40pm
12:40pm — 1:00pm
1:00pm

1:05pm
1:20pm

2:00pm

Official Frequency 450.1000



